

## Indian River County Florida

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-1646 Version: 1		
Туре:	Consent Staff Report	Status:	Agenda Ready
File created:	3/23/2018	In control:	Board of County Commissioners
On agenda:	4/3/2018	Final action:	
Title:	Work Order No. 3 Environmental Science Associates, Jungle Trail Shoreline Stabilization Project		
Sponsors:			
Indexes:	Coastal Engineering, Jungle Trail, Public Works		
Code sections:			
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Environmental Science Associates Work Order No. 3, 3. Project Loction Map		
Date	Ver. Action By	Action	n Result
4/3/2018	1 Board of County Comr	missioners Appro	oved staff's recommendation

Work Order No. 3 Environmental Science Associates, Jungle Trail Shoreline Stabilization Project The recommendation of staff is for the Board to approve Work Order No. 3 to the contract with Environmental Science Associates and authorize the Chairman to sign on behalf of the County.